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DADE CHRISTIAN LAST CHANCE TRACK & FIELD - 4/1/2016 to 4/7/2017

INVITATIONAL

DADE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Meet Program - FRIDAY

Event  1   Girls High Jump (23)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. Brendan 12Daniela Tung _________1

Palmer  8Georgia Malueg _________2

Jackson 09Jada Graham _________3

Palmer 10Alexandra Philison _________4

Westminster 09Isabella Jansen _________5

Key West 09Isabella Saner _________6

Westminster 10Caitlin Teasdale _________7

Heat  8Halle Kuchenbecker _________8

Flanagan 10Paris Sharpe, _________9

Palmer 09Amanda Cruz _________10

Palmer 12Savannah Milton _________11

Divine Savio 11Natasha Moreton _________12

Key West 09Meggie Iarrobino _________13

Westminster 09Alejandra Acevedo _________14

Westminster 12Alyssa Krepes _________15

Am Heritage 11Kori Collins _________16

Heat 10Sydney Jobson _________17

Key West 10Lisa Hofstetter _________18

Key West 12Telia Llama _________19

Southridge 12Courtney Gibson _________20

Heat 11Abigail Serda _________21

Flanagan 09Jaydea Carter, _________22

Jackson 12Tiara McMinn _________23

Event  2   Boys High Jump (22)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Doctor's 12Surge Andre _________1

Imater Prep 11Yelien Gonzalez _________2

Pompano Beac 09Craig Saddler _________3

ChampagnatBraithe Ferguson _________4

Divine Savio 11Jonas Landwehr _________5

Curley 11Dimitri Francois _________6

Curley 10Michael Petit Homme _________7

Doctor's 12Morvens Constant _________8

Palmer  8Jack Stein _________9

Heat 09Mateo Oliva _________10

Divine Savio 09JJ Quiroz _________11

Heat  8Jesse Pittman _________12

Coconut Cree 11Dore Ramjas _________13

Heat  8Perry Long _________14

Am Heritage 11Nicklas Baran _________15

Palmer 10John Malloy _________16

Flanagan 10Titus Blount, _________17

Coconut Cree 12Bradley Dawson _________18

Am Heritage 11Cameron Smith _________19

Key West 11Jalen Matthews _________20

Heat 12Liam Christianson _________21

Key West 11Eric Hall _________22

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault (8)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Key West 09Charley Sessoms _________1

Key West 09Maria Valladares-Chavez _________2

Heat 09Sophie Sodergren _________3

Heat 09Gracie Williams _________4

Key West 10Courtney Dempsey _________5

Pompano Beac 11Jessica Reising _________6

Palmer 10Autumn Jade Stoner _________7

Westminster 12Samantha Rodriguez _________8

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault (8)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Key West 09TK Perkins _________1

Key West 09Erik Vecino _________2

Key West 09Ethan Hunt _________3

Heat 10Yoel Bramnick _________4

Heat 10Thomas Hanley _________5

Heat 11Caleb Sodergren _________6

Key West 11Ethan Gould _________7

Heat 12Godday Hornsby _________8

Event  5   Girls Long Jump (43)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Pompano Beac 10Sarianna Miranda-Rosado _________1

Flanagan 12Seeka Agama _________2

Key West 10Lisa Hofstetter _________3

Flanagan 12Jaida Deleveaux _________4

Doctor's 09Shammae Shackleford _________5

Flanagan 10Paris Sharpe, _________6

Jackson 11Tiara Taylor _________7

Heat 10Raevin Dockery-Thompson _________8

Curley 12Cassie Poulard _________9

Jackson 10Tiana McMinn _________10

Flanagan 12Devin D'Oliveira _________11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Atlantic Chr 11Andrea Hansrote _________1

Curley 10Kayla Forbes _________2

Am Heritage 11Emma Gellman _________3

Westminster 12Alyssa Krepes _________4

Westminster 09Arielle Lopez-Lima Levi _________5

Archimedean 12Michellee Garcia _________6

Divine Savio 11Natasha Moreton _________7

Heat 09Gracie Williams _________8

Westminster 09Isabel De Allende Silva _________9

Palmer 12Savannah Milton _________10

Key West 12anissa thompson _________11
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DADE CHRISTIAN LAST CHANCE TRACK & FIELD - 4/1/2016 to 4/7/2017

INVITATIONAL

DADE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Meet Program - FRIDAY

Flight   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  5   Girls Long Jump (43))
St. Brendan 12Daniela Tung _________1

Heat  8Elisabeth Blanco _________2

Atlantic Chr 10Diamond Bivens _________3

Westwood Chr  7Salome Calcano _________4

Westwood Chr  8Daniela Angulo _________5

Westwood Chr  8Ashley Bouza _________6

Westminster 10Raisa Negrete _________7

Curley 10Saskia Magloire _________8

Key West 12Telia Llama _________9

Pompano Beac 10Milan McKie _________10

Heat  8Halle Kuchenbecker _________11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Palmer 09Soleil Martinez _________1

Southridge 11shekinah white _________2

Archimedean 09Arike Coker _________3

Curley 11Tajmara Antoine _________4

Palmer 09Joya Lahoud _________5

St. Brendan 12Kaitlyn Miller _________6

Jackson 09Wanique Foster _________7

Jackson 09Johnnaysha McGriff _________8

Palmer 10Bianca Lang _________9

St. Brendan 10Alessandra Barquin _________10

Event  6   Boys Long Jump (53)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Flanagan 10Titus Blount, _________1

Pompano Beac 11Jalal Jean-Charles _________2

Doctor's 12Kevin David _________3

Pompano Beac 12John Padgett _________4

Am Heritage 12Will Allen _________5

Atlantic Chr 12Ricardo Time _________6

Flanagan 11Semaj Jones, _________7

Jackson 11Yatrell Smith _________8

Columbus 11Robert Crockett _________9

Am Heritage 12Matthew Solomon _________10

Am Heritage 11Dyllion Lester _________11

Jackson 10Christopher Armstrong _________12

Jackson 12Seven Flerimond _________13

Jackson 11Keyshawn Paul _________14

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Palmer  8Alvaro Ortega _________1

Palmer 11Christopher Hudson _________2

Westminster 10Miles Gulley _________3

Divine Savio 09Luis Valverde _________4

Heat  8Isaac Hibbert _________5

Curley 12Bryan Pierre _________6

Divine Savio 09JJ Quiroz _________7

Westminster 10Johnny Bankston _________8

Am Heritage 10Tyler Jones _________9

Key West 11Noah Kennedy _________10

Flanagan 10Justin Glinton, _________11

Doctor's 12Jonathan Gill _________12

Curley 10Eroll Woon _________13

Flanagan 11Jalon Ganues _________14

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Imater Prep  7Elias Valdez _________1

Doctor's 10Joshua Partridge _________2

Coconut Cree 12Loheirly Jean _________3

Curley 10Edgar Rochez _________4

ChampagnatMarc Britt _________5

Heat 11Ernie Blanco _________6

Divine Savio 11Lucas Favarao _________7

Key West 09Cody Johnson _________8

Pompano Beac 12Jaiden Reid _________9

Westwood Chr 10Benjamin Tindle _________10

Divine Savio 11Guillermo Mata _________11

Heat 11Nathaniel Jones _________12

Key West 09Erik Vecino _________13

Palmer 12Mario Rodriguez _________14

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Fau High 11Georry Desruisseaux _________1

Archimedean 10Roger Borrell _________2

Archimedean 10Ronald Borrell _________3

Atlantic Chr 10Anderson Estime _________4

Archimedean 10Tyler Partain _________5

Curley 10Oberde Desir _________6

Key West 09Jake Perez _________7

Palmer 09Jose Sanchez _________8

Westminster 09Jake Lardizabal _________9

ChampagnatJarule Harris _________10

Archimedean 09Alexandre Rodriguez _________11
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DADE CHRISTIAN LAST CHANCE TRACK & FIELD - 4/1/2016 to 4/7/2017

INVITATIONAL

DADE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Meet Program - FRIDAY

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump (23)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Heat 10Sarah Morris _________1

Flanagan 10Paris Sharpe, _________2

Heat 11Abigail Serda _________3

Heat 10Mikayla Plante _________4

Flanagan 12Jaida Deleveaux _________5

Southridge 09Jamesha Williams _________6

Flanagan 12Seeka Agama _________7

Jackson 10Tiana McMinn _________8

Jackson 11Tiara Taylor _________9

Southridge 11shekinah white _________10

Flanagan 12Devin D'Oliveira _________11

Southridge 12Courtney Gibson _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
St. Brendan 12Galan Carolyn _________1

Curley 12Weslene Sylvestre _________2

St. Brendan 12Kaitlyn Miller _________3

Archimedean 09Arike Coker _________4

Palmer 10Bianca Lang _________5

Curley 10Kayla Forbes _________6

Pompano Beac 11Jalyn Jean -baptiste _________7

Palmer 10Carolina Socorro _________8

Palmer 09Natalie Pulido _________9

Palmer 11Sabrina Bond _________10

Westminster 10Raisa Negrete _________11

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump (23)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Curley 12Miguel Augustin _________1

Heat 10Yoel Bramnick _________2

Pompano Beac 11Shemon Jenkins _________3

Coconut Cree 12Loheirly Jean _________4

Key West 11Noah Kennedy _________5

Coconut Cree 10Malik Wright _________6

Flanagan 10James Jackson _________7

Flanagan 10Titus Blount, _________8

Flanagan 12Jabari Williams _________9

Am Heritage 12Matthew Solomon _________10

Heat  8Isaac Hibbert _________11

Pompano Beac 09Craig Saddler _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Curley 10Michael Petit Homme _________1

Palmer 11Alexandre Navarro _________2

Curley 09Conner Dorcent _________3

Key West 12Darshawn Carey _________4

Divine Savio 09Luis Valverde _________5

Palmer 12Mario Rodriguez _________6

Divine Savio 11Lucas Favarao _________7

Key West 09Erik Vecino _________8

Palmer 10John Malloy _________9

Palmer  8Alvaro Ortega _________10

Key West 09Cody Johnson _________11

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw (37)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Doctor's 11Ebony Raphael _________1

Dade Christi 12Elizabeth Maldonado _________2

Southridge 09Briana Cox _________3

Doctor's 09Ashley Doissant _________4

Key West 12Roldine Jean _________5

Flanagan 11Brenda Almeida _________6

Flanagan 09Chaunesse Newby, _________7

Flanagan 10Genesis Lee-Chin, _________8

Flanagan 09Kayla Thomas, _________9

Southridge 09Janae Largins _________10

Heat 12Dani O'Connor _________11

Palmer 12Sofia Iglesias _________12

Mater 11Jasmin Pettyfoot _________13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Westminster 10Raisa Negrete _________1

Divine Savio 12Andreina Valencia _________2

Westminster 11Taryn Troxell _________3

Atlantic Chr 10Diamond Bivens _________4

Westminster 10Abbigayle Bell _________5

Heat 09Tamra Heuglin _________6

Westminster 10Destiny Coakley _________7

Key West 12Isabel Cardinas Fernandez _________8

Atlantic Chr 11Misha Mercius _________9

Curley 12Keyla Jean Baptiste _________10

Divine Savio 10Miranda Fernandez _________11

Palmer 12Alexa Ruiz _________12

Doctor's 11Daffkine Pierre _________13
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DADE CHRISTIAN LAST CHANCE TRACK & FIELD - 4/1/2016 to 4/7/2017

INVITATIONAL

DADE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Meet Program - FRIDAY

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  9   Girls Discus Throw (37))
Westwood Chr 10Brianna Rodriguez _________1

St. Brendan 12Kaitlyn Miller _________2

Curley 11Tajmara Antoine _________3

Curley 10Carly Bebe _________4

Southridge 11dane dorcelus _________5

Palmer 12Beverly Rhodes _________6

Curley 12Struntzy Toussaint _________7

Palmer 12Juliet Hamilton _________8

Southridge 11Catalina Velasco _________9

Key West 09Isabella Saner _________10

Heat 09Leigha Heuglin _________11

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw (47)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Flanagan 12Tyree Polycarpe _________1

Am Heritage 11Tyrique Singh _________2

Curley 11Raphael Moise _________3

Palmer 09Owen Reynolds _________4

Curley 12Christian Heyliger _________5

Flanagan 12Jamar Lambert, _________6

Divine Savio 11Daniel Herrera _________7

Flanagan 11Semaj Jones, _________8

Heat 11Matthew Holman _________9

Am Heritage 11Abraham Alce _________10

Atlantic Chr 11Trevin Levy _________11

Doctor's 12Duclairson Vermeil _________12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Heat 10Christian Miller _________1

Westwood Chr 10Sean Bernaldo _________2

Heat 10Valor Gaenz _________3

Flanagan 12Kadtreickson Louis, _________4

Westminster 11Tyler Bolles _________5

Curley 11Eudens Antoine _________6

Coconut Cree 10Brandon Moses _________7

Divine Savio 10Alec Mueller _________8

Divine Savio 10Aaron Hartzell _________9

Westwood Chr 11Loylvin Lu _________10

Coconut Cree 11Christopher Johnson _________11

Coconut Cree 11Tebert St. Felix _________12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Westwood Chr  6Angelo Morales _________1

Jackson 11Gregory Smith _________2

Doctor's 09Claude David _________3

Jackson 10Joe Lawton _________4

Jackson 11Edward Toomer _________5

Fau High 11Simon Aronsky _________6

Jackson 12Dante Morris _________7

Fau High 12Max Rabil _________8

Westminster  7Jorge Acevedo _________9

Key West 10Nathan Arnett _________10

Am Heritage 11Gabriel Khandehrish _________11

Dade Christi 10Camerin Noel _________12

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
ChampagnatCalvin Montgomery _________1

Imater Prep 11Sergio Quincoses _________2

Palmer 12Dante Lang _________3

Doctor's 10Lucson Novembre _________4

St. Brendan 09Jonathan Arnold _________5

Key West 12Craig Johnson _________6

Key West 12Antonio Fernandez Carenas _________7

ChampagnatMichael Cartwright _________8

Westwood Chr 10Timothy Delgado _________9

Curley 09Kenly Asse _________10

Westminster 09Johnny Halsell _________11

Event  11   Girls Shot Put (37)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Curley 12Keyla Jean Baptiste _________1

Flanagan 10Genesis Lee-Chin, _________2

Dade Christi 12Elizabeth Maldonado _________3

Westminster 10Destiny Coakley _________4

Flanagan 11Brenda Almeida _________5

Atlantic Chr 11Misha Mercius _________6

Flanagan 09Chaunesse Newby, _________7

Flanagan 12Seeka Agama _________8

Southridge 09Briana Cox _________9

Palmer 12Sofia Iglesias _________10

Southridge 09Janae Largins _________11

Some Prep 11Brittnay Williams _________12

Some Prep 11Shania Thomas _________13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Key West 12Isabel Cardinas Fernandez _________1

Westwood Chr 11Gabriella Padilla _________2

Westwood Chr  8Ashley Bouza _________3

Doctor's 11Tatiana Escobar _________4

Heat 12Michaela Miller _________5

Doctor's 11Daffkine Pierre _________6

Westminster 10Abbigayle Bell _________7

Divine Savio 12Andreina Valencia _________8

Doctor's 11Ebony Raphael _________9

Westminster 11Taryn Troxell _________10

Divine Savio 10Miranda Fernandez _________11

Key West 12Roldine Jean _________12

Doctor's 09Ashley Doissant _________13
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DADE CHRISTIAN LAST CHANCE TRACK & FIELD - 4/1/2016 to 4/7/2017

INVITATIONAL

DADE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Meet Program - FRIDAY

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  11   Girls Shot Put (37))
St. Brendan 12Kaitlyn Miller _________1

Curley 12Struntzy Toussaint _________2

Southridge 11dane dorcelus _________3

Palmer 12Juliet Hamilton _________4

Palmer 10Sophia Krueger _________5

Palmer 10Daniela Diaz _________6

Curley 10Carly Bebe _________7

Westwood Chr 10Brianna Rodriguez _________8

Heat 09Leigha Heuglin _________9

Key West 09Isabella Saner _________10

Heat 09Tamra Heuglin _________11

Event  12   Boys Shot Put (48)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Flanagan 12Keon Robinson, _________1

Palmer 09Owen Reynolds _________2

Heat 10Valor Gaenz _________3

Jackson 09Jan Carlos Bautista _________4

Pompano Beac 12Zahir Cooper _________5

Coconut Cree 11Christopher Johnson _________6

Coconut Cree 11Tebert St. Felix _________7

Am Heritage 11Tyrique Singh _________8

Flanagan 12Jeff Rodriquez, _________9

Divine Savio 11Daniel Herrera _________10

Flanagan 12Tyree Polycarpe _________11

Flanagan 11Semaj Jones, _________12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Am Heritage 11Gabriel Khandehrish _________1

Westminster 09Johnny Halsell _________2

Westwood Chr 11Loylvin Lu _________3

Divine Savio 10Aaron Hartzell _________4

Curley 12Christian Heyliger _________5

Doctor's 09Claude David _________6

Curley 11Raphael Moise _________7

Doctor's 12Duclairson Vermeil _________8

Heat 09Alex Ortiz _________9

Dade Christi 10Camerin Noel _________10

Westminster 11Tyler Bolles _________11

Coconut Cree 10Brandon Moses _________12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Westwood Chr  6Angelo Morales _________1

Curley 12Gregory Eugene _________2

Westwood Chr 10Sean Bernaldo _________3

Jackson 12Jacob Cato _________4

Jackson 11Gregory Smith _________5

Fau High 11Simon Aronsky _________6

Key West 10Nathan Arnett _________7

Divine Savio 10Alec Mueller _________8

Jackson 12Dante Morris _________9

Pompano Beac 11Brian Campbell _________10

Heat 10Kian Billings _________11

Fau High 12Max Rabil _________12

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Pompano Beac 10Tyrese Crump _________1

Key West 12Antonio Fernandez Carenas _________2

ChampagnatMichael Cartwright _________3

Imater Prep 11Sergio Quincoses _________4

ChampagnatDonovan Georges _________5

Pompano Beac 09Jeremy Dominguez _________6

ChampagnatDonald Georges _________7

Palmer 12Dante Lang _________8

Westwood Chr 10Timothy Delgado _________9

Am Heritage 11Abraham Alce _________10

Key West 12Craig Johnson _________11

Doctor's 10Lucson Novembre _________12

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay (9)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASt. Brendan _________1

AMater _________2

AHeat _________3

AFlanagan _________4

AKey West _________5

APalmer _________6

AWestminster _________7

AAtlantic Chr _________8

AImater Prep _________9

Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay (12)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AJackson _________1

AHeat _________2

AKey West _________3

APalmer _________4

AMater _________5

ACoconut Cree _________6

ASt. Brendan _________7

AAtlantic Chr _________8

ADoctor's _________9

APompano Beac _________10

ACurley _________11

AImater Prep _________12

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (31)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Flanagan 12Jaida Deleveaux _________1

Curley 12Cassie Poulard _________2

Southridge 11jonae harris _________3

Jackson 12Tiara McMinn _________4

Mater  8Kouraje Johnson _________5

Flanagan 09Jaydea Carter, _________6

Southridge 10Raniya Jones _________7

Heat 10Sofie Lopez _________8
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DADE CHRISTIAN LAST CHANCE TRACK & FIELD - 4/1/2016 to 4/7/2017

INVITATIONAL

DADE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Meet Program - FRIDAY

Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (31))
Divine Savio 11Natasha Moreton _________1

Key West 12destiny homerson _________2

Heat 10Sarah Morris _________3

Heat 12Dani O'Connor _________4

Westminster 09Isabel De Allende Silva _________5

Heat 10Brittany Schulz _________6

Southridge 11rehana henderson _________7

Westminster 09Alejandra Acevedo _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Palmer 10Bianca Lang _________1

Divine Savio 10Miranda Fernandez _________2

Westwood Chr 09Isabella Morales _________3

Westminster 09Arielle Lopez-Lima Levi _________4

Palmer 11Sabrina Bond _________5

Palmer 12Savannah Milton _________6

Doctor's 09Guyania Pierre-Charles _________7

Doctor's 09Shenique Zephrin _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
St. Brendan 09Lismar Villalobos _________1

Key West 10Ashley Grojean _________2

Key West 10Courtney Dempsey _________3

Palmer 09Amanda Cruz _________4

Atlantic Chr 11Misha Mercius _________5

Atlantic Chr 11Andrea Hansrote _________6

St. Brendan 09Sophia Lopez _________7

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (24)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Heat 11Matthew Holman _________1

Jackson 10Quadrell Brunson _________2

Jackson 11Gael Laurent _________3

Flanagan 12Jabari Williams _________4

Flanagan 10James Jackson _________5

Jackson 10Joe Lawton _________6

Key West 11Jalen Matthews _________7

Heat 10Thomas Hanley _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Curley 10Edgar Rochez _________1

Westwood Chr 11Elijah Tindle _________2

ChampagnatStephon Johnson _________3

Heat 09Micah Hibbert _________4

Heat  8Isaac Hibbert _________5

Palmer 10John Malloy _________6

Key West 10Paton Hummel _________7

Palmer 11Christopher Hudson _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Key West 09TK Perkins _________1

Palmer 11Alexandre Navarro _________2

Key West 09Jacob Mason _________3

Divine Savio 09Isaiah Romsdahl _________4

Westwood Chr  6Daniel Howell _________5

Palmer  8Alvaro Ortega _________6

Curley 09Conner Dorcent _________7

Curley 09Smith Aristide _________8

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash (61)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Flanagan 11Ariana Cheeley _________1

Doctor's 09Shammae Shackleford _________2

Am Heritage 12Jada James _________3

Chaminade 09Briana Williams _________4

Some Academy 12Sarah Wollaston _________5

Pompano Beac 10Sarianna Miranda-Rosado _________6

Heat 10Raevin Dockery-Thompson _________7

Key West 10Marionca Noel _________8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Jackson 09Wanique Foster _________1

Palmer 09Carmen Gonzalez DelValle _________2

Flanagan 10Alexis Pringle, _________3

Flanagan 11Arrielle Edwards _________4

Am Heritage 11Emma Gellman _________5

Divine Savio 10Sophia Baldeon _________6

Westminster 09Caroline Boulris _________7

Flanagan 10Nicole Thomas _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Westminster 09Isabella Jansen _________1

Pompano Beac 10Milan McKie _________2

Southridge 10lascella alveranga _________3

Doctor's  8Faith Shelton _________4

Jackson 09Nadeline Santana _________5

Doctor's  7Sheila Balleri-Rangel _________6

Dade Christi  7Sanai Salomon _________7

Southridge 09Ke'Niyah Baxter _________8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Some Prep 10Chiane Graham _________1

Palmer 09Soleil Martinez _________2

Pompano Beac 10Star Stewart _________3

Imater Prep 10Claudia Gonzalez _________4

Heat 10Sydney Jobson _________5

Mater 12Melanie Trespalacios _________6

Palmer 09Natalie Pulido _________7

Westwood Chr 11Erika Lopez _________8
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DADE CHRISTIAN LAST CHANCE TRACK & FIELD - 4/1/2016 to 4/7/2017

INVITATIONAL

DADE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Meet Program - FRIDAY

Section   5 of  8   Finals...(Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash (61))
Doctor's 09Toyin Marable _________1

Some Prep 11Malaysia Porter _________2

Curley 10Saskia Magloire _________3

Imater Prep 09Enola Gonzalez-Serret _________4

Atlantic Chr 10Diamond Bivens _________5

Divine Savio 10Nicole Porter _________6

Westminster 10Raisa Negrete _________7

Westwood Chr  7Salome Calcano _________8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Southridge 10Derricka Edwards _________1

Curley 11Israel Powell _________2

Heat 09Leigha Heuglin _________3

Westwood Chr  8Daniela Angulo _________4

Divine Savio 11Diana Escalona _________5

Heat  8Elisabeth Blanco _________6

St. Brendan 09Francesca Yunez _________7

Curley 11Tajmara Antoine _________8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Jackson 09Johnnaysha McGriff _________1

St. Brendan 09Alexmary Faygia _________2

Southridge 09Leanna Williams _________3

Divine Savio 09Ashley Cabeza _________4

Am Heritage 11Kori Collins _________5

St. Brendan 09Tatiana Rodriguez _________6

Jackson 09Krystal Edward _________7

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Palmer 12Juliet Hamilton _________2

Archimedean 10Ivette Suarez _________3

Archimedean 09Arike Coker _________4

Imater Prep 09Anna Martinezdesant _________5

Key West 09Bailey Johnston _________6

St. Brendan 09Terese Benedict _________7

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash (70)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
ChampagnatDejuan Kearse _________1

Flanagan 12Bjorn Atkinson _________2

Jackson 10Andy Vieox _________3

Coconut Cree 11Travelis Mosley _________4

Jackson 12Seven Flerimond _________5

Jackson 11Gabriel Dunn _________6

Key West 11Alvin Howard _________7

Mater 11Lentivone Lesane _________8

Section   2 of  9   Finals
ChampagnatGregory Rousseau _________1

ChampagnatMarc Britt _________2

ChampagnatKeyshon Gardner _________3

Coconut Cree 11Malik Similien _________4

Pompano Beac 12John Padgett _________5

Coconut Cree 11Nathan Alexis _________6

Jackson 10Trenod Desrosier _________7

Am Heritage 10Tyler Jones _________8

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Curley 12Bryan Pierre _________1

Some Prep 10Kervans Herman _________2

Flanagan 09Nathaniel Noel, _________3

Doctor's 12Jonathan Gill _________4

Flanagan 10Justin Glinton, _________5

Pompano Beac 11Jalal Jean-Charles _________6

Westminster 10Johnny Bankston _________7

Dade Christi 10Antonio Hyppolite _________8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Key West 12Michael Avellanet _________1

Some Prep 10Rajchede Crosdale _________2

Coconut Cree 11Dore Ramjas _________3

Flanagan 11Jalon Ganues _________4

Some Prep 10Jaden StPreux _________5

Westminster 10Miles Gulley _________6

Pompano Beac 12Jaiden Reid _________7

Pompano Beac 10Jackson McKenna _________8

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Key West 09Maleek Cole _________1

Fau High 10Kyle McLellan _________2

Heat  8Perry Long _________3

Mater 11Ralph Inman _________4

Curley 11Eudens Antoine _________5

Imater Prep  7Elias Valdez _________6

Palmer  8Isaiah Hall _________7

Doctor's 12Kevin David _________8

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Fau High 10Colin Tyrell _________1

Imater Prep  7Andro Blanco _________2

Doctor's 10Joshua Partridge _________3

Divine Savio 11Guillermo Mata _________4

Divine Savio 09Jose Mejia _________5

Key West 10Darel Brevil _________6

Imater Prep 11Randy Diez _________7

Heat 11Nathaniel Jones _________8

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Ben Gamla 09Adrian Neely _________1

Heat 09Alex Ortiz _________2

Heat 10Kian Billings _________3

Fau High 09Nick Pizzo _________4

Ben Gamla 09James Jasckson _________5

Palmer 09Owen Reynolds _________6

Palmer 12Dante Lang _________7

St. Brendan 10David Barreto _________8
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DADE CHRISTIAN LAST CHANCE TRACK & FIELD - 4/1/2016 to 4/7/2017

INVITATIONAL

DADE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Meet Program - FRIDAY

Section   8 of  9   Finals...(Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash (70))
Palmer 09Max Kugler _________1

Archimedean 10Roger Borrell _________2

St. Brendan 09Jonathan Arnold _________3

Archimedean 10Ronald Borrell _________4

Atlantic Chr 11Tarik Jarrett _________5

St. Brendan 10Esreban Sanchez _________6

Fau High 09Orlando Brown _________7

Westminster 09Jake Lardizabal _________8

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Am Heritage 12Will Allen _________2

St. Brendan 10Victor Segura _________3

Doctor's 12Kyle Vilsaint _________4

Imater Prep  6Daniel Pulido _________5

Some Prep 11Patrick Pratt _________6

Mater 09Johnathan Carabello _________7

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run (39)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Palmer  8Sena Irvin _________1

Flanagan 10Kaiyu Chin, _________2

Heat 12Michaela Miller _________3

Mater 09kerlys Rauno _________4

Atlantic Chr  8Lily Maikkula _________5

Archimedean 11Katherine Shahin _________6

Atlantic Chr  8Ilyana McCartney _________7

Key West 10Daniella McCausland _________8

Atlantic Chr 09Jennifer Chang-Rodriguez _________9

Divine Savio 09Isabella Dominguez _________10

Imater Prep  8Valia Velasquez _________11

Imater Prep 09Andrea Hechavarria _________12

Archimedean 09Karen Mora _________13

Key West 09Amor Horan _________14

St. Brendan 09Keyli Gomez _________15

St. Brendan 12Daniella Piloto _________16

Divine Savio 09Katie Kaufmann _________17

St. Brendan 09Almudena Mondelo _________18

Westminster 09Skylar Brown _________19

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Divine Savio 09Camila Alvarez _________1

Am Heritage 10Sammie Goldberg _________2

Westminster  8Claire Kennedy _________3

Heat 10Sofie Lopez _________4

Mater 09Marjury Rodriguez _________5

Am Heritage 10Gina Heintskill _________6

Heat 12Windsor Anderton _________7

Palmer 10Julia Irvin _________8

Heat 09Emoijah Bridges _________9

Westminster 09Megan Brais _________10

Mater 11Ashley Peredes _________11

Palmer  8Georgia Malueg _________12

Key West 09Sophia Block _________13

Flanagan 12Maria Morales _________14

Key West 09Kirsten Haughey _________15

Palmer 11Taylor Murphy _________16

Flanagan 10Alexia Camacho _________17

Flanagan 09Alexis Sermons, _________18

Doctor's  7Estelle Dunham _________19

Westminster 09Briana Gomez _________20

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run (52)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Jackson 09Ken Lopez _________1

Am Heritage  8Quinton Burkett _________2

Curley 10Jousha Jenkins _________3

Imater Prep 09Adrian Hechavarria _________4

Atlantic Chr 09Jakori Watson _________5

Westminster 09Joseph Rodriguez _________6

Divine Savio 10Fabrizio Casanova _________7

Fau High 09Zack Pizzo _________8

Coconut Cree 09Maxwell Rudolph _________9

Atlantic Chr 09Chris Williams _________10

Fau High 11Simon Aronsky _________11

Doctor's 09Christian Rendon _________12

Divine Savio 11Jonas Landwehr _________13

Divine Savio 10Carmelo de Grazia _________14

St. Brendan 10Victor Segura _________15

Curley 12Blas Molina _________16

Mater 11Carlos Noranjo _________17

St. Brendan 09Branden Hernandez _________18

Mater 12Issac Benagas _________19

Doctor's 12Micklander Estime _________20

Divine Savio 11Orazio Casanova _________21

Fau High 10Alexandre Winter _________22

Doctor's 09Gianni Pestano _________23

Archimedean 09Jason Serrano _________24

Imater Prep  6Daniel Pulido _________25

Archimedean 09Alexandre Rodriguez _________26
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DADE CHRISTIAN LAST CHANCE TRACK & FIELD - 4/1/2016 to 4/7/2017

INVITATIONAL

DADE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Meet Program - FRIDAY

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run (52))
Key West 09Robert Pedroza _________1

Am Heritage 11Andrew Bass _________2

Am Heritage 11Matthew Bermudez _________3

Heat 09Jack Anderton _________4

Flanagan 12Armani Jerez _________5

Coconut Cree 11William Appolon _________6

Doctor's 12Tristan Cravello _________7

Mater 11jeffrey Cuza _________8

Heat 10Julian Plante _________9

Palmer 10Nicolas Rey _________10

Mater 12Anthony Sosa _________11

ChampagnatJeffery Contreras _________12

Flanagan 11Guillermo Infant, _________13

Palmer 11Mathew Scullin _________14

Palmer 10Reilly May _________15

Pompano Beac 09Esteban Ramirez _________16

Palmer  7George Stark _________17

Coconut Cree 11Therenton Parker _________18

Key West 11Liam Young _________19

Flanagan 10Joseph Montes, _________20

Flanagan 12Ryan Meizoso _________21

Key West 10Cruse Sweeney _________22

Key West 11Viren Alwani _________23

Westminster 09Christian Goodwin _________24

Dade Christi 12Maximo Machado _________25

Dade Christi 12Carlos Abreu _________26

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (13)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AWestwood Chr _________2

AImater Prep _________3

ADoctor's _________4

APalmer _________5

ADivine Savio _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ASt. Brendan _________1

APompano Beac _________2

AKey West _________3

AJackson _________4

AFlanagan _________5

AWestminster _________6

AHeat _________7

ACurley _________8

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (12)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BChampagnat _________3

AImater Prep _________4

ADivine Savio _________5

AChampagnat _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ACurley _________1

APompano Beac _________2

ACoconut Cree _________3

AJackson _________4

AMater _________5

AKey West _________6

ADoctor's _________7

AHeat _________8

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash (46)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Westminster 10Stefanie Jimenez _________1

Jackson 09Johnnaysha McGriff _________2

Flanagan 12Maya Fabri _________3

Jackson 12Daesha Rogers _________4

Mater  8Jinah Mickens-malik _________5

Flanagan 11Willimar Rojas, _________6

Flanagan 09Keara Hardy, _________7

Westminster 11Sofia Jimenez _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Am Heritage 12Garcelle Lawson _________1

Southridge 10Aaliyah Williams _________2

Westminster 12Alyssa Krepes _________3

Key West 10Lisa Hofstetter _________4

Southridge 10Shyde Emile _________5

Palmer 09Carmen Gonzalez DelValle _________6

Southridge 09Shakell Williams _________7

Westminster 10Caitlin Teasdale _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Pompano Beac 10Ashley Acevedo _________1

Palmer 09Soleil Martinez _________2

Doctor's 10Jocelyn Evins _________3

Mater 11Tali Morgan _________4

Atlantic Chr 09Daijah Harvin _________5

Palmer 11Cassidy Lewis _________6

Heat  8Rachel Law _________7

Heat 09Sophie Sodergren _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Atlantic Chr 09Diana Paz _________1

Atlantic Chr 10Diamond Bivens _________2

Heat 10Sydney Jobson _________3

Southridge 10Krisanna Bailey _________4

Doctor's  8Ammarise Defranco _________5

Key West 11Julia Shepherd _________6

Palmer 10Carolina Socorro _________7

Atlantic Chr 09Niya Howard _________8
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DADE CHRISTIAN LAST CHANCE TRACK & FIELD - 4/1/2016 to 4/7/2017

INVITATIONAL

DADE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Meet Program - FRIDAY

Section   5 of  6   Finals...(Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash (46))
St. Brendan 09Gilian Stabenau _________1

Imater Prep  8Alexa Silva _________2

Imater Prep  6Hilda Rodriguez _________3

Key West 11Raquel Ruiz-Balmaceda _________4

Archimedean 11Britney Alvarado _________5

Imater Prep  8Ashley Arias _________6

Imater Prep 09Jennifer Bravo _________7

St. Brendan 12Gabriela Gutierrez _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Key West 12Telia Llama _________2

Archimedean 10Tatiana Valdes _________3

St. Brendan 12Carolyn Galan _________4

Westwood Chr 11Gabriella Padilla _________5

Curley 12Weslene Sylvestre _________6

St. Brendan 10Nicole Martinez _________7

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash (50)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Jackson 10Zadiel Diaz _________1

Jackson 10Christopher Armstrong _________2

Coconut Cree 12Dominic Lambert _________3

Westwood Chr 10Benjamin Tindle _________4

Jackson 11Yatrell Smith _________5

Coconut Cree 12Vincent Hunter _________6

Mater 12Nez Decosta _________7

Heat 12Noah Hibbert _________8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Flanagan 11Wayne Robinson _________1

ChampagnatJahani Wright _________2

Am Heritage  8Jaden Mcburrows _________3

Heat 12Liam Christianson _________4

Flanagan 12Armand Derrick, _________5

Flanagan 12Alan Corells _________6

Atlantic Chr 12Ricardo Time _________7

ChampagnatDejuan Kearse _________8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Heat  8Jesse Pittman _________1

Westminster 10Johnny Bankston _________2

Curley 12Miguel Augustin _________3

Westminster 10Miles Gulley _________4

Heat 11Caleb Sodergren _________5

Dade Christi 10Antonio Hyppolite _________6

ChampagnatShedrick Ursery _________7

Palmer  8Isaiah Hall _________8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Palmer 12Ethan Hill _________1

Archimedean 10Tyler Partain _________2

Pompano Beac 11Calvin Carmelien _________3

Atlantic Chr 10Zachary Labonte _________4

Pompano Beac 12Nicolas Rumble _________5

Key West 09Wade Allen _________6

Imater Prep  7Andro Blanco _________7

Some Prep 11Patrick Pratt _________8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
St. Brendan 10Esreban Sanchez _________2

Fau High 12Max Rabil _________3

Curley 10Kenneth Bodie _________4

Westminster 09Jake Lardizabal _________5

Imater Prep 11Yelien Gonzalez _________6

Pompano Beac 12Devyn Monfries _________7

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Palmer 09Jose Sanchez _________1

Am Heritage 10Nickalus Knight _________2

Curley 11Dimitri Francois _________3

Key West 09Brandon McGinnis _________4

Palmer 10Joseph Cherobin _________5

Key West 11Matthew Perry _________6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Pompano Beac 12David Joseph _________2

Key West 10Patryk Prokarot _________3

Imater Prep  8Henri Manzano _________4

Mater 10Damion Salisbury _________5

Archimedean 10Darwin Rivas _________6

Curley 10Eroll Woon _________7

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (33)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Southridge 10Raniya Jones _________1

Southridge 11jonae harris _________2

Flanagan 09Jaydea Carter, _________3

Jackson 12Tiara McMinn _________4

Flanagan 12Devin D'Oliveira _________5

Jackson 11Tiara Taylor _________6

Mater  8Kouraje Johnson _________7

Jackson 10Tiana McMinn _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Westminster 09Arielle Lopez-Lima Levi _________1

Heat 12Dani O'Connor _________2

Curley 12Cassie Poulard _________3

Southridge 11rehana henderson _________4

Flanagan 09Chaunesse Newby, _________5

Pompano Beac 11Jalyn Jean -baptiste _________6

Westminster 09Isabel De Allende Silva _________7

Heat 10Sarah Morris _________8
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DADE CHRISTIAN LAST CHANCE TRACK & FIELD - 4/1/2016 to 4/7/2017

INVITATIONAL

DADE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Meet Program - FRIDAY

Section   3 of  5   Finals...(Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (33))
Palmer 09Amanda Cruz _________2

Heat 09Maggie Nork _________3

Palmer 11Sabrina Bond _________4

Westminster 09Alejandra Acevedo _________5

Divine Savio 11Natasha Moreton _________6

Archimedean 12Michellee Garcia _________7

Key West 10Ashley Grojean _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Key West 10Courtney Dempsey _________2

Curley 10Kayla Forbes _________3

St. Brendan 09Lismar Villalobos _________4

Palmer 10Carolina Socorro _________5

St. Brendan 09Sophia Lopez _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Palmer 10Sophia Krueger _________2

Key West 12destiny homerson _________3

Curley 11Israel Powell _________4

Atlantic Chr 11Andrea Hansrote _________5

St. Brendan 09Alexmary Faygia _________6

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles (30)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Heat 11Matthew Holman _________1

Jackson 10Quadrell Brunson _________2

Jackson 11Gael Laurent _________3

Jackson 10Joe Lawton _________4

Jackson 11Keyshawn Paul _________5

Flanagan 12Jabari Williams _________6

Flanagan 10James Jackson _________7

Coconut Cree 12Kervin Pierre _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Curley 10Edgar Rochez _________1

Palmer 11Christopher Hudson _________2

Heat  8Isaac Hibbert _________3

Heat 09Micah Hibbert _________4

Key West 11Jalen Matthews _________5

Palmer 10John Malloy _________6

Westwood Chr 11Elijah Tindle _________7

ChampagnatStephon Johnson _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Palmer  8Alvaro Ortega _________1

Curley 10Oberde Desir _________2

Westwood Chr  6Daniel Howell _________3

Divine Savio 09Isaiah Romsdahl _________4

Key West 09Jacob Mason _________5

Fau High 10Robert Ramsay _________6

Doctor's 12Surge Andre _________7

Curley 09Smith Aristide _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Palmer 11Alexandre Navarro _________2

Curley 09Conner Dorcent _________3

Key West 10Paton Hummel _________4

Pompano Beac 09Craig Saddler _________5

Doctor's 12Morvens Constant _________6

Key West 09TK Perkins _________7

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run (43)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Imater Prep  7Ashley Portilla _________1

Palmer 09Helen Evans _________2

Divine Savio 09Isabella Dominguez _________3

Imater Prep  6Hilda Rodriguez _________4

Palmer 10Alexandra Philison _________5

Archimedean 11Britney Alvarado _________6

Jackson 12Daesha Rogers _________7

St. Brendan 12Kristina Hernandez _________8

St. Brendan 09Gilian Stabenau _________9

Imater Prep 09Jennifer Bravo _________10

Am Heritage 11melina michel _________11

St. Brendan 09Noemi Kerjean _________12

St. Brendan 12Galan Carolyn _________13

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Westminster 09Megan Brais _________1

Palmer 10Julia Irvin _________2

Heat 09Emoijah Bridges _________3

Jackson 09Nadeline Santana _________4

Am Heritage 12Gabrielle Lawson _________5

Palmer 12Ariana Gomez _________6

Westminster 10Elizabeth Figg _________7

Flanagan 10Kaiyu Chin, _________8

Flanagan 10Alexia Camacho _________9

Westminster 09Briana Gomez _________10

Southridge 10Charity Holmes _________11

Atlantic Chr  8Adriana Burgos _________12

Atlantic Chr  8Andrea Burgos _________13

Key West 09Kirsten Haughey _________14

Key West 10Daniella McCausland _________15
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DADE CHRISTIAN LAST CHANCE TRACK & FIELD - 4/1/2016 to 4/7/2017

INVITATIONAL

DADE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Meet Program - FRIDAY

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run (43))
Southridge 12Diamond Griffin _________1

Key West 10Nicole Matysik _________2

Flanagan 12Maya Fabri _________3

Mater 09Marjury Rodriguez _________4

Am Heritage 11Veroneeka Dorval _________5

Southridge 09Jamesha Williams _________6

Heat 10Sofie Lopez _________7

Mater  8Sunniah Capers _________8

Divine Savio 09Camila Alvarez _________9

Southridge 09Ayjah Silemon _________10

Mater 10Elizabeth Dalmau _________11

Key West 09Talissa Llama _________12

Heat 10Mikayla Plante _________13

Mater 11Jennifer Ollarvides _________14

Flanagan 09Alexis Sermons, _________15

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run (59)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
St. Brendan 09Branden Hernandez _________1

Imater Prep  8Alex Reyes _________2

Curley 12Blas Molina _________3

Mater 12Anthony Sosa _________4

Mater 12Issac Benagas _________5

Fau High 10Alexandre Winter _________6

Divine Savio 11Orazio Casanova _________7

Atlantic Chr  8David Lopez _________8

ChampagnatJeffery Contreras _________9

Palmer 09Jose Sanchez _________10

Fau High 09Zack Pizzo _________11

Divine Savio 11Jonas Landwehr _________12

Curley 11Dimitri Francois _________13

Doctor's 09Gianni Pestano _________14

Archimedean 09Jason Serrano _________15

Mater 11Carlos Noranjo _________16

St. Brendan 10Victor Segura _________17

ChampagnatKevin Desourcess _________18

Doctor's 09Christian Rendon _________19

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Key West 11Kevin Cowan _________1

Heat 12Trevor Tobin _________2

Heat 10Christian Miller _________3

Palmer 10Nicolas Rey _________4

Am Heritage 10Nickalus Knight _________5

Palmer 12Mario Rodriguez _________6

Atlantic Chr 11Trevin Levy _________7

Atlantic Chr 12Jonah Arterburn _________8

Doctor's 12Micklander Estime _________9

Pompano Beac 10Exdol Davy _________10

Key West 10Dunning Diego _________11

Key West 11Viren Alwani _________12

Imater Prep 09Daniel Hechavarria _________13

Divine Savio 10Carmelo de Grazia _________14

Divine Savio 10Fabrizio Casanova _________15

Doctor's  8Brian Pena _________16

Archimedean 10Darwin Rivas _________17

Westwood Chr  6Daniel Howell _________18

Westwood Chr  6Nicholas Radcliffe _________19

St. Brendan 10David Barreto _________20

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Flanagan 10Garrett Ricardo _________1

Flanagan 11Dan Gabriel _________2

Heat 09Jack Anderton _________3

Jackson 11Yatrell Smith _________4

Pompano Beac 12D'Andre Nicholson _________5

Mater 11jeffrey Cuza _________6

Am Heritage 11Matthew Bermudez _________7

Key West 12Peterley Louis _________8

Flanagan 11Marc Edee, _________9

Jackson 10Derrick Ham _________10

Heat 10Julian Plante _________11

Jackson 09Jeto Sanon _________12

Dade Christi 11Nick Mourra _________13

Flanagan 11Wayne Robinson _________14

Coconut Cree 12Kervin Pierre _________15

Jackson 11Devon Smith _________16

Coconut Cree 11Christopher Lormeus _________17

Palmer 11Tyler Farias _________18

Pompano Beac 11Caleb Jordan _________19

Dade Christi 12Maximo Machado _________20

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash (63)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Pompano Beac 11Zavia Jones _________1

Flanagan 11Dai’ja Thompson, _________2

Flanagan 10Nicole Thomas _________3

Am Heritage 11Kori Collins _________4

Am Heritage 12Jada James _________5

Flanagan 11Ariana Cheeley _________6

Pompano Beac 10Sarianna Miranda-Rosado _________7

Key West 11joanne louis _________8
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DADE CHRISTIAN LAST CHANCE TRACK & FIELD - 4/1/2016 to 4/7/2017

INVITATIONAL

DADE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Meet Program - FRIDAY

Section   2 of  8   Finals...(Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash (63))
Divine Savio 10Sophia Baldeon _________1

Westminster 11Sofia Jimenez _________2

Heat 10Raevin Dockery-Thompson _________3

Flanagan 11Arrielle Edwards _________4

Westminster 10Stefanie Jimenez _________5

Am Heritage 11Emma Gellman _________6

Westminster 09Caroline Boulris _________7

Doctor's 09Shammae Shackleford _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Heat 09Sophie Sodergren _________1

Heat 10Brittany Schulz _________2

Mater 11Tali Morgan _________3

Key West 10Marionca Noel _________4

Jackson 09Wanique Foster _________5

Archimedean 12Michellee Garcia _________6

Doctor's  7Sheila Balleri-Rangel _________7

Jackson 09Krystal Edward _________8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Palmer 09Joya Lahoud _________1

Doctor's  8Faith Shelton _________2

Heat 09Maggie Nork _________3

Pompano Beac 10Star Stewart _________4

Palmer 11Cassidy Lewis _________5

Atlantic Chr 09Daijah Harvin _________6

Mater 12Melanie Trespalacios _________7

Divine Savio 11Sabrina Araujo _________8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Palmer 10Bianca Lang _________1

Divine Savio 10Nicole Porter _________2

Pompano Beac 10Ashley Acevedo _________3

Westwood Chr 11Erika Lopez _________4

Curley 10Saskia Magloire _________5

Imater Prep 09Enola Gonzalez-Serret _________6

Some Prep 11Malaysia Porter _________7

Westwood Chr  8Daniela Angulo _________8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Archimedean 09Arike Coker _________1

Imater Prep 09Anna Martinezdesant _________2

St. Brendan 09Kasandra Olin _________3

Imater Prep  8Ashley Arias _________4

Southridge 10Teja Browning _________5

Palmer 10Sophia Krueger _________6

Curley 12Weslene Sylvestre _________7

Westwood Chr 11Gabriella Padilla _________8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Southridge 09Leanna Williams _________1

Archimedean 10Tatiana Valdes _________2

Southridge 10Derricka Edwards _________3

Doctor's 10Jocelyn Evins _________4

Southridge 10Krisanna Bailey _________5

Key West 12Daniela Salvatierra _________6

Imater Prep 09Prisilla Gonzalez _________7

Curley 11Tajmara Antoine _________8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Divine Savio 09Ashley Cabeza _________1

St. Brendan 09Terese Benedict _________2

Archimedean 10Ivette Suarez _________3

Some Prep 10Chiane Graham _________4

St. Brendan 09Olin Kassandra _________5

Westwood Chr  7Salome Calcano _________6

St. Brendan 09Tatiana Rodriguez _________7

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash (73)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
Coconut Cree 12Vincent Hunter _________1

Mater 11Lentivone Lesane _________2

Doctor's 12Jonathan Gill _________3

Jackson 11Gabriel Dunn _________4

Jackson 10Andy Vieox _________5

Jackson 09Tahj Henry _________6

Key West 11Alvin Howard _________7

Am Heritage  8Jaden Mcburrows _________8

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Fau High 10Robert Ramsay _________1

Coconut Cree 11Malik Similien _________2

Flanagan 11Micheal Williams _________3

Flanagan 12Bjorn Atkinson _________4

Flanagan 12Franck Nestan, _________5

Flanagan 12Malik Mayo _________6

Atlantic Chr 12Ricardo Time _________7

Key West 11Eric Hall _________8

Section   3 of  10   Finals
ChampagnatGregory Rousseau _________1

Dade Christi 10Antonio Hyppolite _________2

Some Prep 10Kervans Herman _________3

Coconut Cree 11Dore Ramjas _________4

Coconut Cree 11Nathan Alexis _________5

Heat 11Caleb Sodergren _________6

Westminster 10Miles Gulley _________7

Pompano Beac 11Shemon Jenkins _________8
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DADE CHRISTIAN LAST CHANCE TRACK & FIELD - 4/1/2016 to 4/7/2017

INVITATIONAL

DADE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Meet Program - FRIDAY

Section   4 of  10   Finals...(Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash (73))
Key West 12Michael Avellanet _________1

Divine Savio 09Luis Valverde _________2

Westminster 10Johnny Bankston _________3

Curley 12Bryan Pierre _________4

Some Prep 10Jaden StPreux _________5

Some Prep 10Rajchede Crosdale _________6

Pompano Beac 10Jackson McKenna _________7

Heat  8Perry Long _________8

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Divine Savio 09Jose Mejia _________1

ChampagnatKeyshon Gardner _________2

Palmer 11Tyler Farias _________3

Palmer 10Nicolas Rey _________4

Curley 10Edgar Rochez _________5

ChampagnatMarc Britt _________6

Heat 10Thomas Hanley _________7

Palmer  8Isaiah Hall _________8

Section   6 of  10   Finals
Heat 11Ernie Blanco _________1

Fau High 10Colin Tyrell _________2

Fau High 10Kyle McLellan _________3

Doctor's 10Joshua Partridge _________4

Imater Prep  7Andro Blanco _________5

Palmer 12Ethan Hill _________6

Divine Savio 11Guillermo Mata _________7

Archimedean 10Tyler Partain _________8

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Archimedean 10Ronald Borrell _________2

Ben Gamla 09James Jasckson _________3

Imater Prep 09Alejandro Blanco _________4

Westwood Chr 10Benjamin Tindle _________5

Imater Prep 11Randy Diez _________6

Curley 10Michael Petit Homme _________7

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Mater 09Johnathan Carabello _________1

Pompano Beac 11Logan Phillips _________2

Key West 11Adrian Latala _________3

Divine Savio 09JJ Quiroz _________4

Am Heritage 11Dyllion Lester _________5

Mater 11Ralph Inman _________6

Doctor's 12Kevin David _________7

Section   9 of  10   Finals
St. Brendan 10Esreban Sanchez _________2

St. Brendan 10David Barreto _________3

Curley 11Eudens Antoine _________4

Mater 10Damion Salisbury _________5

Fau High 09Orlando Brown _________6

Am Heritage 10Tyler Jones _________7

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Westminster 09Jake Lardizabal _________2

Imater Prep  8Henri Manzano _________3

Archimedean 10Roger Borrell _________4

Ben Gamla 09Adrian Neely _________5

Pompano Beac 12Devyn Monfries _________6

Am Heritage 11Cameron Smith _________7

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run (22)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Flanagan 12Maria Morales _________1

Heat 12Windsor Anderton _________2

St. Brendan 12Kaitlyn Miller _________3

Key West 10Nicole Matysik _________4

Westminster  8Claire Kennedy _________5

Key West 10Megan Mayer _________6

Doctor's  7Estelle Dunham _________7

Palmer  8Sena Irvin _________8

Westminster  6Angel Sajous _________9

Heat 12Michaela Miller _________10

Flanagan 11Megan Otero _________11

Palmer 11Taylor Murphy _________12

Westminster  7Lia Ganley _________13

Divine Savio 09Katie Kaufmann _________14

Key West 09Sophia Block _________15

Archimedean 11Katherine Shahin _________16

Mater 11Ashley Peredes _________17

Imater Prep  8Valia Velasquez _________18

St. Brendan 09Keyli Gomez _________19

Archimedean 09Karen Mora _________20

St. Brendan 09Almudena Mondelo _________21

St. Brendan 10Alessandra Barquin _________22
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DADE CHRISTIAN LAST CHANCE TRACK & FIELD - 4/1/2016 to 4/7/2017

INVITATIONAL

DADE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Meet Program - FRIDAY

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run (39)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Key West 11Liam Young _________1

Atlantic Chr  8Sammy Galarza _________2

Coconut Cree 11Christopher Lormeus _________3

Dade Christi 12Carlos Abreu _________4

Westminster 09Joseph Rodriguez _________5

Curley 10Jousha Jenkins _________6

Am Heritage  8Quinton Burkett _________7

Divine Savio 10Carmelo de Grazia _________8

Imater Prep 11Bryan Viera _________9

Heat 12Trevor Tobin _________10

Divine Savio 10Fabrizio Casanova _________11

Westminster  7Andrew Silva _________12

Coconut Cree 09Maxwell Rudolph _________13

Doctor's  7Dilhan Flores _________14

Curley 12Blas Molina _________15

Archimedean 09Alexandre Rodriguez _________16

Doctor's  7Keenan McLaughlin _________17

Divine Savio 11Orazio Casanova _________18

Am Heritage 12Nicholas Sanabria _________19

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Key West 10Owen Allen _________1

Doctor's 12Tristan Cravello _________2

Key West 10Jason Block _________3

Coconut Cree 11William Appolon _________4

Flanagan 12Armani Jerez _________5

Flanagan 11Guillermo Infant, _________6

Atlantic Chr 12Anthony Colon _________7

Heat 10Christian Miller _________8

Flanagan 12Ryan Meizoso _________9

Flanagan 10Joseph Montes, _________10

Palmer  7George Stark _________11

Palmer 10Reilly May _________12

Am Heritage 11Andrew Bass _________13

Westminster 09Christian Goodwin _________14

Palmer 11Mathew Scullin _________15

Coconut Cree 11Therenton Parker _________16

Palmer  7Alejandro Storper _________17

Key West 10Scout Graft _________18

Pompano Beac 09Esteban Ramirez _________19

Atlantic Chr 10Andrew Swanson _________20

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (14)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AImater Prep _________2

AAtlantic Chr _________3

AHeat _________4

APalmer _________5

ADivine Savio _________6

AArchimedean _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AKey West _________1

AWestminster _________2

AMater _________3

AJackson _________4

AFlanagan _________5

APompano Beac _________6

ASouthridge _________7

ASt. Brendan _________8

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (13)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AWestwood Chr _________2

AImater Prep _________3

ASt. Brendan _________4

AArchimedean _________5

AChampagnat _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
APalmer _________1

APompano Beac _________2

ACoconut Cree _________3

AJackson _________4

AAtlantic Chr _________5

AHeat _________6

AKey West _________7

ACurley _________8


